Product Specification and User Manual
--- Optical Spectral Analyzer ---
Version 3.0
 March 1, 2022
48500 Kato Road
Fremont, CA 94538
Tel.: (510) 490 9930 / Fax: (510) 490 9330
© Copyright to Optoplex Corporation 2000-2022

                                    Optical Spectrum Analyzer Specifications
Optoplex Confidential - 34 -
8. Ordering Information
8.1 Models and Part Numbers
# Product Part Number
Wavelength
Range
Remarks
1 C-Band OSA, Std. OM-1C2MM353 1527 ~ 1567nm
2 C+L Band OSA, Std. OM-2T2MM301 1521 ~ 1611nm
3 C+L Band OSA, Extended Range OM-2T2MM301E 1500 ~ 1610nm
4 O-Band OSA, Std. OM-2O2MM302 1260 ~ 1360nm
5 O-Band OSA, Extended Range OM-2O2MM302E 1260 ~ 1380nm
6 O-Band OSA, High SMSR OM-2O2MM312 1260 ~ 1360nm SMSR > 50dB, Typ. >55dB
7 E-U Band OSA, Std. OM-2EUFM306 1400 ~ 1700nm
8 1064nm OSA, Std. OM-2A2MM307 1000 ~ 1100nm
9 Full-Band OSA, Std. OM-2AFOE304 1250 ~ 1650nm
8.2 Evaluation Kit (applicable to all models), Optional at additional cost
Evaluation Kit for MEMS TF/OSA, including an UART/USB cable and a Software Program for
Window-PC
MPN: CP-MTS8C005